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E R T BE B RIS B i i T
Trade Marks Registry, Intellectual Property Department
The Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region

I s A 2 A

Mo EE M C a8 - WEMIE CEREREGT) G 559 T5 50 GOk CRfRRINID Gh 559 Eft

JEBIEBIDE 34 RIEET M Ek M o ibs: -

TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS REMOVED

The following trade mark registrations have expired and have been removed from the
register under section 50 (G) of the Trade Marks Ordinance (Cap. 559) and rule 34 of the

Trade Marks Rules (Cap.

[111]

EERIE Tk
Trade Mark
No.

19380006

19380008

19380009

19380010

19580923

[G11]

Rl

Class No.

13

13

13

13

[151]
st E A -
Date of
Registration

19-06—1937

19-06—1937

19-06—-1937

19-06—1937

20-06—-1958

559 sub. leg.).

iR H #A
Date of
Removal

20—12-2007

20—-12-2007

20—12-2007

20—-12-2007

21-12-2007

1/10

[730]

FRENLS /2

Owner's Name

LI & FUNG (937)
LIMITED

LI & FUNG LTD.

LI & FUNG LTD.

LI & FUNG (1937)

LIMITED

RECKITT & COLMAN

[740 / 750]
A ANRIRR L -
Owner's Address for
Service

LTI & FUNG (TRADING)
LIMITED

11TH FLOOR, LIFUNG
TOWER, 888 CHEUNG SHA
WAN ROAD, KWOLOON, HONG
KONG.

LI & FUNG LTD.

LEVEL 12, LIFUNG TOWER,
CHINA HONG KONG CITY, 33
CANTON ROAD,
TSIMSHATSUI, KOWLOON,
HONG KONG.

LI & FUNG LTD.

LEVEL 12, LIFUNG TOWER,
CHINA HONG KONG CITY, 33
CANTON ROAD,
TSIMSHATSUI, KOWLOON,
HONG KONG.

LI & FUNG (TRADING)
LIMITED

11TH FLOOR, LIFUNG
TOWER, 888 CHEUNG SHA
WAN ROAD, KWOLOON, HONG
KONG.

DEACONS
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19870684

19870685

19870888

19871478

19871783

19871784

19872192

1987B1411

1987B2151

1987B3405

28

28

10

25

11

25

18

21

30

19-06—-1986

19-06—1986

19-06—1986

20—06—1986

19-06—1986

20—-06—-1986

20—-06—-1986

19-06—-1986

19-06—-1986

20—06—1986

20—12-2007

20—-12-2007

20—12-2007

21-12-2007

20—-12-2007

21-12-2007

21-12-2007

20—12-2007

20—12-2007

21-12-2007

2/10

28-12-2007

(OVERSEAS) LIMITED

BONABOUTT (H.K.)
LIMITED

BONABOUTI (H.K.)
LIMITED

VERSATEC, INC.

INTERNATIONAL
PRESTIGE COMPANY
LIMITED,

ELSCO LIGHTING
PRODUCTS, INC.

HAMLEYS LIMITED

CHAN SENG YEE,
TSANG MONG CHOW,
TSANG SIU SING,
TSANG SIU CHUN,
TSANG KIT MAN,
TSANG KIT SUM AND
CHAN KIT CHING

TRADING AS GUAN BEE

& COMPANY,

DANSK

PELSDYRAVLERFORENIN

G,

KOWLOON CHEMICALS

INDUSTRIAL COMPANY

LIMITED

LAM SENG FAI, LAM
CHONG KAM YIP,

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

N/A

N/A

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

N/A

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER,
THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER
STREET, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER,
THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER
STREET, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

N/A

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

P.C. WOO & CO.

RM 1225, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

MARKS & CLERK
1601 HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
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19880006

19880029

19880719

19880720

19881103

19881247

19881248

19881249

19881250

16

17

16

10

11

12

AfiEH ] Publication Date: 28-12-2007

21-06—1986

19-06—1986

19-06—1986

19-06—-1986

20-06—-1986

19-06—-1986

19-06—1986

19-06—1986

19-06—1986

24-12-2007

20—-12-2007

20—-12-2007

20—-12-2007

21-12-2007

20—-12-2007

20—12-2007

20—12-2007

20—-12-2007

3/10

MAUNG WIN THA,
MAUNG TIN WAN, LIM

KWEE CHUM, WONG KAN

SHUI, WONG KAM CHI,
LAM KWOK CHING,

SHWE TUN TRADING AS

K YU SEIN
ENTERPRISE CO.

RECKITT BENCKISER
INC.

CLINTEC BENELUX
S.A.

HOECHST
AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT

HOECHST
AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT

HAMLEYS LIMITED

HOECHST
AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT

HOECHST
AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT

HOECHST
AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT

HOECHST
AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT,

HARCOURT ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER,
THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER
STREET, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
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19881251

19881846

19882422

19882711

19882712

1988B2452

19890515

19901381

1991B1185

200016900

200100013

200100014

25

28

29

27
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19-06—1986

20—-06—-1986

20—-06—-1986

19-06—-1986

19-06—1986

21-06—-1986

19-06—1986

19-06—1986

20—-06—-1986

21-06—2000

20-06—2000

21-06—2000

20—-12-2007

21-12-2007

21-12-2007

20—-12-2007

20—-12-2007

24-12-2007

20—-12-2007

20—-12-2007

21-12-2007

24-12-2007

21-12-2007

24-12-2007

4/10

HOECHST
AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT

LIZ CLAIBORNE INC.

HELENE CURTIS, INC.

BONABOUTI (H.K.)D
LIMITED

BONABOUTI (H.K.)D
LIMITED

MICHAEL WAH HING
COMPANY LIMITED

VICEROY
INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

HOECHST

AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT

ABBOTT LABORATORIES

POLAROID

CORPORATION

CARL FREUDENBERG

PENTAX KABUSHIKI

CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER,
THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER
STREET, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

N/A

N/A

N/A

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

UNION PATENT SERVICE
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200100051

200100136

200100315

200100316

200101980

200103894

200104815

200104816

200104817

28

11

35

36

25

25

16

35

41

AfiEH ] Publication Date: 28-12-2007

21-06—2000

21-06—-2000

20—-06—2000

20—06—2000

20-06—2000

20—-06—2000

21-06—2000

21-06—2000

21-06—-2000

24-12-2007

24-12-2007

21-12-2007

21-12-2007

21-12-2007

21-12-2007

24-12-2007

24-12-2007

24-12-2007

5/10

KAISHA (PENTAX
CORPORATION)

CHARLES HOBERMAN ,

TAM CHI WAT ,

SW KINGSWAY CAPITAL
GROUP LIMITED

SW KINGSWAY CAPITAL
GROUP LIMITED

WONG YUK HET ,

WONG YUK HEI

SPORTATHLON CHINA
LIMITED

SPORTATHLON CHINA
LIMITED

SPORTATHLON CHINA
LIMITED

CENTRE

UNITS E-F, 20th FLOOR,
NEICH TOWER, 128
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
6TH FLOOR, WINCOME
CENTRE, 39 DES VOEUX
ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

N/A

FRED KAN & CO.

SUITE 3104, CENTRAL
PLAZA, WANCHAI, HONG
KONG.

FRED KAN & CO.

SUITE 3104, CENTRAL
PLAZA, WANCHAI, HONG
KONG.

N/A

WONG YUK HEI

5/F., FLAT J, ON PING
BUILDING, MEI KING
STREET, TOKWAWAN,
KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

F. ZIMMERN & CO.

SUITES 1501-1503, 15/F.,
GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER
STREET, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

F. ZIMMERN & CO.

SUITES 1501-1503, 15/F.,
GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER
STREET, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

F. ZIMMERN & CO.

SUITES 1501-1503, 15/F.,
GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER
STREET, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.
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200105627

200105799

200105800

200107179

200107180

200107897

200109431

200110496

200111294

200111295

200111985

200113703

35

35

42

28
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21-06—2000

20-06—2000

20-06—2000

20-06—2000

20—-06—2000

20-06—2000

20—06—2000

20—-06—2000

20—-06—2000

20-06—2000

20-06—2000

20—06—2000

24-12-2007

21-12-2007

21-12-2007

21-12-2007

21-12-2007

21-12-2007

21-12-2007

21-12-2007

21-12-2007

21-12-2007

21-12-2007

21-12-2007

6/10

FU SHENG (CHINA)
LIMITED

BEXCOM PTE LTD

BEXCOM PTE LTD

LOHMANN HAAS
PHARMACEUTICALS
(CHINA) LIMITED

LOHMANN HAAS
PHARMACEUTICALS
(CHINA) LIMITED

P & P TECHNOLOGY

DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

TONKIN DESIGN LDC

RAIL FRANCE SUISSE

SAS

LOHMANN HAAS
PHARMACEUTICALS
(CHINA) LIMITED

LOHMANN HAAS
PHARMACEUTICALS
(CHINA) LIMITED

Sanofi—Aventis
Deutschland GmbH

LOHMANN HAAS
PHARMACEUTICALS

CHINA PATENT AGENT
@.x.) LTD.

22/F., GREAT EAGLE
CENTRE, 23 HARBOUR RD.
WANCHAT, HONG KONG.

BIRD & BIRD

33/F., THREE PACIFIC
PLACE, 1 QUEEN'S ROAD
EAST, HONG KONG.

BIRD & BIRD

33/F., THREE PACIFIC
PLACE, 1 QUEEN'S ROAD
EAST, HONG KONG.

N/A

N/A

N/A

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
6TH FLOOR, WINCOME
CENTRE, 39 DES VOEUX

ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAI
COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

N/A

N/A

Deacons

3rd — 7th, 14th & 29th
Floors Alexandra House,
Central HONG KONG

N/A
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200113704 5 20—06—2000 21-12-2007
2001B00298 38 20-06—2000 21-12-2007
2001B00299 41 20—06—2000 21-12-2007
2001B02380 5 21-06—2000 24-12-2007
2001B02578 30 19-06—2000 20—-12-2007
2001B03054 32 20—-06—2000 21-12-2007
2001B03354 7 19-06—2000 20-12-2007
2001B04056 39 20—06—2000 21-12-2007
2001B05677 42 19-06—2000 20—-12-2007

7/10

/A H B Publication Date:

28-12-2007

(CHINA) LIMITED
LOHMANN HAAS

PHARMACEUTICALS
(CHINA) LIMITED

SCHOLAR CORPORATION

SCHOLAR CORPORATION

DCH HEALTHCARE
PRODUCTS LIMITED

SCMP RETAILING (KD
LIMITED

SILVER POWER

HOLDINGS LIMITED

PCC FLOW

TECHNOLOGIES LTD

SINGAPORE AIRLINES
LIMITED

SCMP RETAILING (HK)
LIMITED

N/A

SO KEUNG YIP & SIN,
SOLICITORS AND NOTARIES,
TRADE MARK AND PATENT
AGENTS

802-805, 8TH FLOOR,
WHEELOCK HOUSE, NO. 20
PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG

SO KEUNG YIP & SIN,
SOLICITORS AND NOTARIES,
TRADE MARK AND PATENT
AGENTS

802-805, 8TH FLOOR,
WHEELOCK HOUSE, NO. 20
PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG

N/A
DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH

FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

CHINA.HK INTELLECTUAL
PROPERTY SERVICES CO.,
LTD.

2504-6, 25/F, CC WU
BUILDING, 302-308
HENNESSY ROAD, HONG KONG
HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
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2001B07248

2001B09011

2001B09406

2001B10155

2001B10156

200201168

200201169

200201170

200201171

200202350

200202663

12

35

36

38

36

38

28

19
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19-06—2000

19-06—2000

19-06-2000

19-06—2000

19-06—2000

20—06—2000

20—-06—2000

20—06—2000

20-06—2000

21-06—-2000

21-06—2000

20—-12-2007

20—-12-2007

20—-12-2007

20—12-2007

20—12-2007

21-12-2007

21-12-2007

21-12-2007

21-12-2007

24-12-2007

24-12-2007

8/10

MAPA GMBH GUMMI—
UND PLASTIKWERKE

PCC FLOW
TECHNOLOGIES LTD

GENERAL MOTORS

CORPORATION

DECIPHER LIMITED

DECIPHER LIMITED

BEXCOM PTE LTD

BEXCOM PTE LTD

BEXCOM PTE LTD

BEXCOM PTE LTD

TEAM INTERNATIONAL
TRADING LIMITED

M. KAINDL

CENTRAL HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
6TH FLOOR, WINCOME
CENTRE, 39 DES VOEUX
ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

BIRD & BIRD

33/F., THREE PACIFIC
PLACE, 1 QUEEN'S ROAD
EAST, HONG KONG.

BIRD & BIRD

33/F., THREE PACIFIC
PLACE, 1 QUEEN'S ROAD
EAST, HONG KONG.

BIRD & BIRD
33/F., THREE PACIFIC
PLACE, 1 QUEEN'S ROAD
EAST, HONG KONG.

BIRD & BIRD

33/F., THREE PACIFIC
PLACE, 1 QUEEN'S ROAD
EAST, HONG KONG.

N/A
WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
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200202664

200204631

200205226

200208646

200213432

2002B01065

2002B08984

2002B09465

2002B09466

2002B13889

27

25

25

35

AfiEH ] Publication Date: 28-12-2007

21-06—2000

21-06—2000

19-06—2000

20-06—2000

21-06—-2000

19-06—-2000

19-06—2000

21-06—-2000

21-06—2000

21-06—2000

24-12-2007

24-12-2007

20—-12-2007

21-12-2007

24-12-2007

20—-12-2007

20—12-2007

24-12-2007

24-12-2007

24-12-2007

9/10

M. KAINDL

PROVASIS
THERAPEUTICS, INC.

YAKIRA L.L.C.

LAM YIM BIU TRADING
AS CHAMPER TRADING
CO.

POLAROID
CORPORATION

AVON PRODUCTS, INC.

KYBER PORT
INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

TIME DIGITAL
CONTENT CO.

TIME DIGITAL
CONTENT CO.

THE WALLET SHOP
INC. PTE LTD
TRADING AS THE

HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAI
COMMERCTAL BLDG., 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

LAM KA MEI

FLAT 8, 14/F, NGAI HING
BUILDING, PAK PO STREET,
MONGKOK, KOWLOON, H.K.

JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

KYBER PORT INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

UNIT 607, 6/F., WESTLEY
SQUARE, 48 HOI YUEN
ROAD, KWUN TONG,
KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

VIVIEN CHAN & CO.
58TH FLOOR, TWO
INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
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200302486

200302605

2003B01730

2003B01731

2003B01732

2003B05420

2003B08358

2003B08359

36

42

38

40

42

42
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20-06—2000

21-06—2000

19-06—2000

19-06—2000

19-06—2000

19-06-2000

19-06—-2000

19-06—-2000

21-12-2007

24-12-2007

20—-12-2007

20—-12-2007

20—-12-2007

20—-12-2007

20—12-2007

20—-12-2007

10/10

WALLET SHOP

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
TOSHIBA (TOSHIBA

CORPORATION)

BOWMAN CAPITAL

MANAGEMENT, LLC

MOBILIAN
CORPORATION

MOBILIAN
CORPORATION

MOBILIAN

CORPORATION

OFOTO, INC.

NEWRIVER, INC.

NEWRIVER, INC.

CENTRE, 8 FINANCE
STREET, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

CHINA PATENT AGENT
@.x.) LTD.

22/F., GREAT EAGLE
CENTRE, 23 HARBOUR RD.
WANCHAI, HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

Johnson Stokes & Master
19F, Prince's Building,
10 Chater Road, Central
HONG KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG



